www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 515
4
C
4CEDS / EFS Series
Control Stations
DSD Cover and Device
Sub-assemblies
Cl. I. Div. 1 & 2, Groups B*, C, D†

DSD-SR cover assembly shown
mounted to an EDS back box
Ordering Information
Switch Function Cat. # Number of Poles Number of Positions Connecting Diagram
ON/OFF
DSD SR30120 1 2
DSD SR30220 2 2
DSD SR30320 3 2
DSD SR30420 4 2
DSD SR30520 5 2
DSD SR30620 6 2 1-6 Pole
DOUBLE-THROW
without OFF
DSD SR30121 1 2
DSD SR30221 2 2
DSD SR30321 3 2
1-3 Pole
DOUBLE-THROW
without OFF
with electrically
isolated contacts
DSD SR30123 1 2
DSD SR30223 2 2
DSD SR30323 3 2
1-3 Pole
DOUBLE-THROW
with OFF
DSD SR30132 1 3
DSD SR30232 2 3
DSD SR30332 3 3
1-3 Pole
DOUBLE-THROW
with OFF
and electrically
isolated contacts
DSD SR30134 1 3
DSD SR30234 2 3
DSD SR30334 3 3
1-3 Pole
Electrical Specification
Horsepower Rating
Voltage 3PH 1PH